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TWO 75 ___

ROOF VENT

TYPE: TWO 75 ___

CODE: 245810075

SCALE: 1:3

___ = custom-made sleeve (TPO, PE, EDPM, STE,...)

WEIGHT: 1,10 kg

MATERIAL: POLYAMIDE

Ø 75

500 x 500

250 x 250

VENT

SLEEVE FOR CONNECTION TO
HYDRO- INSULATION

33
2

28
0

36
0

80
63

Ø 110

RAIN CAP

Ø 104


	Listy a pohledy
	10__KOMINKY_A_PROSTUPY-145810075__TWO_75____


